CERTIFICATES
EN ISO 9001:2025
ISO/IEC 17025:2017
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
ARTICLE 10.10 DIRECTIVE 2014/53/EU
ARTICLE 10.2 DIRECTIVE 2014/53/EU
EU-TYPE EXAMINATION (MODULE B) CERTIFICATE
ANALYSES USING ISO-CERTIFIED

product is:
Product description:
Type designation(s):
Trademark:
This product has been constructed so that it can operate in at least one-member
stat of the European Union without infringing applicable requirements on the use of
the radio spectrum.
Signed for and on behalf of:
Si-Ware Systems
Place: Cairo
Date: 11 Jan 2023 Name: Ahmed Magdy
Function: General Manager
Signature:
Si-Ware USA
+1 650 257 9680
101 Jefferson Dr., 1st Floor
Menlo Park, CA 94025, USA
Si-Ware Europe
+33 1 44 07 98 51
16 Rue Portalis
Paris 75008, France
Si-Ware Egypt
+20 222 68 47 04
3, Khaled Ibn Al-Waleed St. Sheraton,
Heliopolis, Cairo 11361, Egypt
Declaration article 10.2 Directive 2014/53/EU
Handheld Spectral sensing scanner
NEO1001
NeoSpectra
Si-ware Egypt
3, Khaled Ibn Al-Waleed St., Sheraton, Heliopolis, Cairo
Egypt
+20 222 68 47 04
SI-WARE SYSTEMS
16 rue portalis, 75008, Paris
France
EU-TYPE EXAMINATION (MODULE B) CERTIFICATE
7
Phone +49(0)5235-9500-24
+49(0)5235-9500-28 Fax
PHOENIX TESTLAB GmbH
Königswinkel 10
D-32825 Blomberg, Germany
This certificate remains valid unless cancelled or revoked, provided the conditions in the attached annex are complied with. The
conditions for the validity of this certificate are listed in the Annex.
The attached Annex forms part of this
certificate. This certificate consists of 3
paes.
Signed by Wayne Hsu
Notified Body Seal
This is to certify that:
PHOENIX TESTLAB did undertake the relevant type examination procedures for the radio equipment identified below which
was found to be in compliance with the essential requirements of Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU subject to any
conditions in the annex attached hereto.
EU-TYPE EXAMINATION (MODULE B) CERTIFICATE
Radio Equipment Directive (RED) 2014/53/EU
PHOENIX TESTLAB
0700
2023-10-20